DECEMBER 7th, 2021 Regular Cow Sale

Name
DELVIN & JOY ZIMMERMAN
JADE LYON
SETH BARKLEY
JEROME & NANCY MILLER
CAPP RANCH INC
TILTON RANCH
TYLER & KRISTY CAMPBELL
DARRELL VIG
TIM BROWN
JEAN & KEL BROCKEL
BIEGLER RANCH
DORIAN VALLOFF
J-R PARTNERSHIP

CHAD ESCOTT

DOUG HAUSMAN

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN
JADE LYON

DOYLE SIMON
SETH BARKLEY
TILTON RANCH
J & M FARMS

DELVIN & JOY ZIMMERMAN
BIEGLER RANCH

BRIAN & DARCI HARPER
JEROME & NANCY MILLER
DARRELL VIG

CAPP RANCH INC

MATT BROS

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION
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Color
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
RD/BLK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BWF
BWF
BWF

Kind
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow

AvgWT
835
922
873
911
896
925
943
1023
967
990
1058
1025
1035
1113
1175
1003
1061
983
1049
1343
1142
1021
1258
1806
1685
1446
1694
1250
1183
1358
1338
1404
1353
1435
1240
1083
1115
995
1211
1386
1362

Price
111.00
110.00
104.00
104.00
100.50
98.50
98.50
95.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
91.50
90.00
89.50
83.00
88.00
87.50
84.00
89.00
64.00
83.00
79.00
78.50
77.50
77.50
73.00
71.00
77.50
77.00
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
76.50
75.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
65.00
63.50



JEAN & KEL BROCKEL

DORIAN VALLOFF

J-R PARTNERSHIP

DOYLE SIMON
JUANITA DELBRIDGE

REX GILLES

CHRIS ZIMMERMAN

TYLER & KRISTY CAMPBELL
FISHHOOK RANCH INC

JOYCE GUNVILLE

TIM BROWN

ANDREW SACKMANN

DENIM VARLAND
DAVID & ROXIE NIEMI

JIM COLLINS
BRADY BURRESS
RICHARD & ROXANN GLINES

FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON
ROB FARLEE
PEGGY MASTEL

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN
DOUG HAUSMAN
RYAN & PEGGY MCLELLAN

RONALD WETZ
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CHAR
HERF
HERF
BWF

BLK/BWF
RED
RD/BLK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLK/BWF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED

HERF

BLACK

BLACK

RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RD/BLK

BLACK

RD/BLK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1120
1252
1301
1330
1395
1430
1339
1265
1359
1306
1416
1302
1165
1180
1341
1293
1529
1362
1324
1043
1203
1155
1485
1290
1159
1186
1368
1356
1553
1720
1372
1328
1485
1582
1020
1378
1290
1623
1399
1324
1241
1306
1333
1423
1155
1260
1570

70.00
57.00
56.00
68.50
61.50
68.00
67.50
55.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
59.00
67.00
67.00
60.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
55.00
53.00
49.00
65.50
60.50
50.00
65.00
64.00
64.50
64.50
62.00
54.00
53.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
61.50
63.00
62.50
62.50
62.50
58.50
62.50
62.50
60.50
57.50
57.50
60.00



BILL BURRESS
TODD LUNDBERG
MILLAR ANGUS

JAMES C MILLAR

KENNY & CINDY MATT
FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON
BIEGLER RANCH

LEVI HAEFNER

RONALD WETZ

KYLE TIBBS

MATT BROS
BRUCE HENDRICKSON
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RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
HERF
BLACK

cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1257
1315
2010
1563
1908
1440
1985
1732
2008
1705
1595
1899
1585
1890
1660
1706
1498
1948
1505

59.00
57.50
101.50
101.00
99.50
93.00
99.50
94.50
93.00
91.00
89.50
89.00
86.50
82.50
88.00
87.00
84.50
85.00
82.50



